LUNGELO GWALA
Actor, singer, voice over artist
AGENT: CONTRACTORS 011 726 6076

PERSONAL DETAILS

Height: 1,77m Eyes: Brown
Hair: Black Pants: 32
Shoe: 10
TRAINING
DUT Nat. Diploma, Drama 2006-2008

IN TRAINING EXPERIENCE THEATRE

Taxi jam Supporting-courtyard theatre 2008
Hungry earth Lead-courtyard theatre 2008
Asinamali Supporting-courtyard theatre 2008
Cloud nine Lead-courtyard theatre 2007
Lost in the stars Supporting-courtyard theatre 2007
The red red Rose Supporting-courtyard theatre 2007
The Bear Lead-courtyard theatre 2007
Sophiatown Lead-courtyard theatre 2006
Too late Singer-courtyard theatre 2006
Sis’strata in da hood Supporting-courtyard theatre 2006

FILM/TELEVISON

Bonnie Supporting 2006
Shattered Dreams Lead 2007
Daily Bread Lead 2008
Class Act Lead 2010

Inkaba Tsotsi 2012



Blameless
Things we harbour

Kings of Joburg

supporting
Lead
Supporting

PROFESSIONAL THEATRE WORK

Grease Dancer , Singer-Elizabeth Snedden theatre
Oliver Twist Supporting-Elizabeth Snedden theatre
Fiddler on the roof Supporting

My Fair Lady Supporting-playhouse

Arepp theatre Lead-Road show

Charlotte’s Web NCT Role: Hoffer

Man of la Mancha Supporting-Catalina theatre

CORPORATE
Dettol Industrial theatre Road Show
Dettol Industrial Theatre Road Show
Khuba
Takalani Sesame Road Show
Health Road Show
Nedbank
Capitec Road Show
Vodacom Corporate Shoot
City of Joburg- JOZI@WORK Road show
COMMERCIALS
Vodacom Advert
Arial washing Powder
KFC
Travelocity

Nedbank

2017
2017

2019

2003
2004
2005
2009
2011-2012
2012

2012

2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2016-2018
2019
2017

2016

2010
2014
2015
2017

2019



Nandos 2019
Jameson 2019
Mr Delivery (Print) 2020
Radio/Voice Over

Ukhozi fm Radio Drama

Castle Lager Voice Over

Sasol Voice Over

SKILLS

Languages: Zulu, English

Accents: African, American

Singing rage: Baritone

Other: Soccer, swimming



