LUNGELO GWALA

Actor, singer, voice over artist

	recor, singer, voice over artist			
AGENT: CONTRA	CTORS	011 726 6076		
PERSONAL DETAILS				
Height : 1,77m		Eyes: Brown		
Hair: Black		Pants: 32		
		Shoe : 10		
TRAINING				
DUT	Nat. Diploma, Drama	2006-2008		
IN TRAINING EXPERIENCE THEATRE				
Taxi jam	Supporting-courtyard theatre	2008		
Hungry earth	Lead-courtyard theatre	2008		
Asinamali	Supporting-courtyard theatre	2008		
Cloud nine	Lead-courtyard theatre	2007		
Lost in the stars	Supporting-courtyard theatre	2007		
The red red Rose	Supporting-courtyard theatre	2007		
The Bear	Lead-courtyard theatre	2007		
Sophiatown	Lead-courtyard theatre	2006		
Too late	Singer-courtyard theatre	2006		
Sis'strata in da hood	Supporting-courtyard theatre	2006		
FILM/TELEVISON				
Bonnie	Supporting	2006		
Shattered Dreams	Lead	2007		
Daily Bread	Lead	2008		
Class Act	Lead	2010		

Tsotsi

Inkaba

2012

Blameless	supporting	2017	
Things we harbour	Lead	2017	
Kings of Joburg	Supporting	2019	
PROFESSIONAL THEATRE WORK			
Grease	Dancer, Singer-Elizabeth Snedden theatre	2003	
Oliver Twist	Supporting-Elizabeth Snedden theatre	2004	
Fiddler on the roof	Supporting	2005	
My Fair Lady	Supporting-playhouse	2009	
Arepp theatre	Lead-Road show	2011-2012	
Charlotte's Web	NCT Role: Hoffer	2012	
Man of la Mancha	Supporting-Catalina theatre	2012	
CORPORATE			
Dettol Industrial theatre Road Show		2013	
Dettol Industrial Theatre Road Show		2014	
Khuba		2014	
Takalani Sesame Road Show		2014	
Health Road Show		2014	
Nedbank		2016-2018	
Capitec Road Show		2019	
Vodacom Corporate Shoot		2017	
City of Joburg- JOZI@WORK Road show		2016	
COMMERCIALS			
Vodacom Advert		2010	
Arial washing Powder		2014	
KFC		2015	
Travelocity		2017	
Nedbank		2019	

Nandos 2019
Jameson 2019
Mr Delivery (Print) 2020

Radio/Voice Over

Ukhozi fm Radio Drama

Castle Lager Voice Over

Sasol Voice Over

SKILLS

Languages: Zulu, English

Accents: African, American

Singing rage: Baritone

Other: Soccer, swimming